Indiana Wesleyan (19-2-2) -vs- Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) (16-4-1)
2019-12-02 at Orange Beach, AL

Date: 2019-12-02 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
ggg%?gfnrzcg: 200 Indiana Wesleyan 1 1
Officials: Kelsey Harms Wes Caouette Sarah Barone Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0 0
Indiana Wesleyan 1 Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) O
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
0 Sam Castaneda 0 0O 0 O 0 G 1 Jovana Ivanovic 0 0O 0 O 0
2 Kristy Bowden 0 0O 0 O 90 D 3 Kim DeGroot 1 0O 0 O 90
4 Lauren Turner 2 0o 0 1 90 D 5 Thea Birgerud 0 0O 0 O 90
5 Riley Spoltman 2 0 0 o 90 D 6 Ylwa Toernberg 0 0O 0 O 90
F 6 Sydney Brown 3 1 0 O 90 MF 9 Alicia Thoresen 4 2 0 O 90
8 Lexis Garcia 5 3 0 O 90 MF 10 Emelie Liljered 2 0O 0 O 64
D 17 Hannah Severs 0 0O 0 O 90 F 16 Amara Safuan 2 2 0 O 67
20 Brenna Streeter 1 0 0 O 60 D 18 Sasha Hearn 0 0 0 O 90
D 23 Anna Stevens 0 0O 0 O 90 MF 20 Maria Frazier 1 0O 0 O 81
D 24 Ali Castaneda 0 0O 0 O 90 F 21 Sina Cavelti 2 0O 0 O 90
27 Emily Carter 1 1 1 0 59 MF 22 Mayu Satoh 0 0O 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
F 15 Schay Mulherin 0 0O 0 o 6 MF 15 Flavia Laich 0 0O 0 o0 56
D 16 Jaqui Fernandez 0 0O 0 O 28 Totals 12 4 0 0 898
26 Kenzie Miller 0 0 0 o©O 22
Totals 14 5 1 1 895
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Jovana Ivanovic 90:00 1 4
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Totals 1 4
0 Sam Castaneda 90:00 0 4
Totals 0 4
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Indiana Wesleyan 5 14 Indiana Wesleyan 0 2
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 4 8 12 Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 1 4 5
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Indiana Wesleyan 1 4 Indiana Wesleyan 5 7 12
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 1 4 Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 4 2 6
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
62:44 INWU Emily Carter Turner,Lauren ,

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time
45:00
45:00
44:03
40:27
39:30
38:22
37:31
35:48
32:31
31:55
30:52
29:35
28:34
27:20
24:49
21:57
20:02
18:19
16:10
15:18
15:15
14:47
13:23
12:14
11:45
09:59
07:42
06:14
05:56
03:50
00:03
00:00
45:00
45:00
43:44
42:41
40:37
40:17
39:55
37:08
34:09
32:49
31:13
30:20
28:49
27:16

25:07
24:57
24:51
22:13
19:44
19:38
18:48
18:23
15:21
14:02
13:08

Team
INWU
LIND
INWU
INWU
LIND
INWU
LIND
INWU
INWU
INWU
INWU
LIND
INWU
INWU
INWU
INWU
INWU
INWU
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
INWU
LIND
INWU
INWU
INWU
INWU
LIND
INWU

INWU
LIND
INWU
INWU
LIND
LIND
LIND
INWU
LIND
LIND
INWU
LIND
LIND
INWU

INWU
INWU
LIND
INWU
INWU
INWU
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND
LIND

Play By Play

Play

Sa

m Castaneda is starting as the Goalie

Jovana IVANOVIC is starting as the Goalie

44
40:
39:
38:
37:

35

32:

31

30:
29:
28:
27:
24:
21:
20:
18:
16:
15:
15:
14:
13:
12:

11
09

07:
06:
05:
03:
00:

03 Foul on TEAM (INWU)

27 Foul on TEAM (INWU)

30 Foul on TEAM (LIND)

22 Corner Kick by Kristy Bowden (INWU)

31 Foul on TEAM (LIND)

:48 Foul on TEAM (INWU)

31 Corner Kick by Kristy Bowden (INWU)

:55 Shot Missed by Brenna Streeter (INWU) goes WIDE

52 Foul on TEAM (INWU)

35 Shot Missed by Emelie LILJERED (LIND) goes WIDE

34 Shot Missed by Lexis Garcia (INWU) SAVED by Jovana IVANOVIC
20 Foul on TEAM (INWU)

49 Shot Missed by Sydney Brown (INWU) goes WIDE

57 Shot Missed by Lexis Garcia (INWU) SAVED by Jovana IVANOVIC
02 SUB: Kenzie Miller in for Emily Carter

19 Shot Missed by Lauren Turner (INWU) goes WIDE

10 Corner Kick by Thea BIRGERUD (LIND)

18 Shot by Emelie LILJERED (LIND) Blocked by Anna Stevens

15 Shot Missed by Kim DEGROOT (LIND) goes WIDE

47 Shot Missed by Amara SAFUAN (LIND) SAVED by Sam Castaneda
23 Foul on TEAM (LIND)

14 SUB: Jaqui Fernandez in for Brenna Streeter

:45 SUB: Flavia LAICH in for Amara SAFUAN

:59 Shot Missed by Lauren Turner (INWU) goes WIDE

42 Shot Missed by Sydney Brown (INWU) goes WIDE

14 SUB: Schay Mulherin in for Kenzie Miller

56 Shot Missed by Sydney Brown (INWU) SAVED by Jovana IVANOVIC
50 Foul on TEAM (LIND)

03 Shot Missed by Riley Spoltman (INWU) goes WIDE

End of Period

Sa

m Castaneda is starting as the Goalie

Jovana IVANOVIC is starting as the Goalie

43
42

40:
40:
39:
37:
34:

32

31:
30:
28:
27:

25:
24:
24:
22:

19

19:
18:
18:
15:

14
13

144 Shot Missed by Lexis Garcia (INWU) goes WIDE

141 Shot Missed by Lexis Garcia (INWU) SAVED by Jovana IVANOVIC

37 Shot Missed by Maria FRAZIER (LIND) off the CROSSBAR

17 Corner Kick by Thea BIRGERUD (LIND)

55 Shot Missed by Sina CAVELTI (LIND) goes HIGH

08 Shot Missed by Riley Spoltman (INWU) goes WIDE

09 SUB: Amara SAFUAN in for Emelie LILJERED

149 Foul on TEAM (LIND)

13 Shot Missed by Lexis Garcia (INWU) goes WIDE

20 Shot Missed by Alicia THORESEN (LIND) goes WIDE

49 Corner Kick by Thea BIRGERUD (LIND)

16 GOAL kicked in by Emily Carter (INWU), Assist by Lauren Turner
Indiana Wesleyan 1, Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0

07 Foul on TEAM (INWU)

57 SUB: Jaqui Fernandez in for Brenna Streeter

51 Shot Missed by Alicia THORESEN (LIND) goes WIDE

13 SUB: Kenzie Miller in for Emily Carter

:44 Foul on TEAM (INWU)

38 Foul on TEAM (INWU)

48 Corner Kick by Thea BIRGERUD (LIND)

23 Shot Missed by Alicia THORESEN (LIND) SAVED by Sam Castaneda

21 Offside against TEAM (LIND)

:02 Shot Missed by Alicia THORESEN (LIND) SAVED by Sam Castaneda

:08 Corner Kick by Thea BIRGERUD (LIND)



12:39
11:41
09:54
08:46
08:46
07:17
06:03
01:40
01:05
00:54
00:28

INWU
LIND
LIND
LIND
INWU
INWU
INWU
LIND
INWU
INWU
INWU

12:39 SUB: Emily Carter in for Kenzie Miller

11:41 Shot Missed by Sina CAVELTI (LIND) goes WIDE
09:54 Shot Missed by Amara SAFUAN (LIND) SAVED by Sam Castaneda
08:46 SUB: Emelie LILJERED in for Maria FRAZIER
08:46 SUB: Brenna Streeter in for Jaqui Fernandez
07:17 Foul on TEAM (INWU)

06:03 Foul on TEAM (INWU)

01:40 Foul on TEAM (LIND)

01:05 Foul on TEAM (INWU)

00:54 Foul on TEAM (INWU)

00:28 Offside against TEAM (INWU)



