Indiana Wesleyan (19-2-2) -vs- Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) (16-4-1) 2019-12-02 at Orange Beach, AL

Date: 2019-12-02 Attendance: 200 Stadium: 0

Officials: Kelsey Harms Wes Caouette Sarah Barone

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Indiana Wesleyan	0	1	1
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)	0	0	0

Indiana Wesleyan 1

16 Jaqui Fernandez

26 Kenzie Miller

Totals

Pos

Player SH SOG A MIN **Starters** 0 0 0 0 Sam Castaneda 0 0 2 Kristy Bowden 0 0 90 0

0

0 0 0

5

0

14

	4	Lauren Turner		2	U	U	1	90
	5	Riley Spoltman		2	0	0	0	90
F	6	Sydney Brown		3	1	0	0	90
	8	Lexis Garcia		5	3	0	0	90
D	17	Hannah Severs		0	0	0	0	90
	20	Brenna Streeter		1	0	0	0	60
D	23	Anna Stevens		0	0	0	0	90
D	24	Ali Castaneda		0	0	0	0	90
	27	Emily Carter		1	1	1	0	59
			Substitutes					
F	15	Schay Mulherin		0	0	0	0	6

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
0	Sam Castaneda	90:00	0	4
	Totals		0	4

Shots By Period	1	2	Total
Indiana Wesleyan	9	5	14
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)	4	8	12
Saves By Period			
Indiana Wesleyan	1	3	4
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)	3	1	4

Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0

Pos	#	Player		SH S	OG	G	Α	MIN
			Starters					
G	1	Jovana Ivanovic		0	0	0	0	0
D	3	Kim DeGroot		1	0	0	0	90
D	5	Thea Birgerud		0	0	0	0	90
D	6	Ylwa Toernberg		0	0	0	0	90
MF	9	Alicia Thoresen		4	2	0	0	90
MF	10	Emelie Liljered		2	0	0	0	64
F	16	Amara Safuan		2	2	0	0	67
D	18	Sasha Hearn		0	0	0	0	90
MF	20	Maria Frazier		1	0	0	0	81
F	21	Sina Cavelti		2	0	0	0	90
MF	22	Mayu Satoh		0	0	0	0	90
			Substitutes					
MF	15	Flavia Laich		0	0	0	0	56
		Totals		12	4	0	0	898

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
1	Jovana Ivanovic	90:00	1	4
	Totals		1	4

Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Indiana Wesleyan	2	0	2
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)	1	4	5
Fouls By Period			
Indiana Wesleyan	5	7	12

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
62:44	INWU	Emily Carter	Turner,Lauren ,	

28

22

895

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Play By Play

T:	T	Dia
	Team	Play
	INWU	Sam Castaneda is starting as the Goalie
45:00		Jovana IVANOVIC is starting as the Goalie
44:03		44:03 Foul on TEAM (INWU)
	INWU	40:27 Foul on TEAM (INWU)
39:30		39:30 Foul on TEAM (LIND)
	INWU	38:22 Corner Kick by Kristy Bowden (INWU)
37:31		37:31 Foul on TEAM (LIND)
	INWU	35:48 Foul on TEAM (INWU)
	INWU	32:31 Corner Kick by Kristy Bowden (INWU)
	INWU	31:55 Shot Missed by Brenna Streeter (INWU) goes WIDE
	INWU	30:52 Foul on TEAM (INWU)
29:35		29:35 Shot Missed by Emelie LILJERED (LIND) goes WIDE
	INWU	28:34 Shot Missed by Lexis Garcia (INWU) SAVED by Jovana IVANOVIC
	INWU	27:20 Foul on TEAM (INWU)
	INWU	24:49 Shot Missed by Sydney Brown (INWU) goes WIDE
	INWU	21:57 Shot Missed by Lexis Garcia (INWU) SAVED by Jovana IVANOVIC
	INWU	20:02 SUB: Kenzie Miller in for Emily Carter
	INWU	18:19 Shot Missed by Lauren Turner (INWU) goes WIDE
16:10		16:10 Corner Kick by Thea BIRGERUD (LIND)
15:18		15:18 Shot by Emelie LILJERED (LIND) Blocked by Anna Stevens
15:15		15:15 Shot Missed by Kim DEGROOT (LIND) goes WIDE
14:47		14:47 Shot Missed by Amara SAFUAN (LIND) SAVED by Sam Castaneda
13:23		13:23 Foul on TEAM (LIND)
	INWU	12:14 SUB: Jaqui Fernandez in for Brenna Streeter
11:45		11:45 SUB: Flavia LAICH in for Amara SAFUAN
09:59		09:59 Shot Missed by Lauren Turner (INWU) goes WIDE
	INWU	07:42 Shot Missed by Sydney Brown (INWU) goes WIDE
	INWU	06:14 SUB: Schay Mulherin in for Kenzie Miller
05:56		05:56 Shot Missed by Sydney Brown (INWU) SAVED by Jovana IVANOVIC
03:50		03:50 Foul on TEAM (LIND)
	INWU	00:03 Shot Missed by Riley Spoltman (INWU) goes WIDE
00:00		End of Period
45:00		Sam Castaneda is starting as the Goalie
45:00		Jovana IVANOVIC is starting as the Goalie
43:44		43:44 Shot Missed by Lexis Garcia (INWU) goes WIDE
42:41		42:41 Shot Missed by Lexis Garcia (INWU) SAVED by Jovana IVANOVIC
40:37		40:37 Shot Missed by Maria FRAZIER (LIND) off the CROSSBAR
40:17		40:17 Corner Kick by Thea BIRGERUD (LIND)
39:55		39:55 Shot Missed by Sina CAVELTI (LIND) goes HIGH
	INWU	37:08 Shot Missed by Riley Spoltman (INWU) goes WIDE
34:09		34:09 SUB: Amara SAFUAN in for Emelie LILJERED
32:49		32:49 Foul on TEAM (LIND)
31:13		31:13 Shot Missed by Lexis Garcia (INWU) goes WIDE
30:20		30:20 Shot Missed by Alicia THORESEN (LIND) goes WIDE
28:49		28:49 Corner Kick by Thea BIRGERUD (LIND)
27:16	INWU	27:16 GOAL kicked in by Emily Carter (INWU), Assist by Lauren Turner
		Indiana Wesleyan 1, Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0
25:07		25:07 Foul on TEAM (INWU)
	INWU	24:57 SUB: Jaqui Fernandez in for Brenna Streeter
24:51		24:51 Shot Missed by Alicia THORESEN (LIND) goes WIDE
22:13		22:13 SUB: Kenzie Miller in for Emily Carter
	INWU	19:44 Foul on TEAM (INWU)
19:38		19:38 Foul on TEAM (INWU)
18:48		18:48 Corner Kick by Thea BIRGERUD (LIND)
18:23		18:23 Shot Missed by Alicia THORESEN (LIND) SAVED by Sam Castaneda
15:21		15:21 Offside against TEAM (LIND)
14:02		14:02 Shot Missed by Alicia THORESEN (LIND) SAVED by Sam Castaneda
13:08	LIND	13:08 Corner Kick by Thea BIRGERUD (LIND)

12:39 INWU	12:39 SUB: Emily Carter in for Kenzie Miller
11:41 LIND	11:41 Shot Missed by Sina CAVELTI (LIND) goes WIDE
09:54 LIND	09:54 Shot Missed by Amara SAFUAN (LIND) SAVED by Sam Castaneda
08:46 LIND	08:46 SUB: Emelie LILJERED in for Maria FRAZIER
08:46 INWU	08:46 SUB: Brenna Streeter in for Jaqui Fernandez
07:17 INWU	07:17 Foul on TEAM (INWU)
06:03 INWU	06:03 Foul on TEAM (INWU)
01:40 LIND	01:40 Foul on TEAM (LIND)
01:05 INWU	01:05 Foul on TEAM (INWU)
00:54 INWU	00:54 Foul on TEAM (INWU)
00:28 INWU	00:28 Offside against TEAM (INWU)